SERIES FILE LIST - S00272

Warwick Publishing Groups fonds Inventory #475

Call #: File:

2004-052/007 (1)
2004-052/007 (2)
2004-052/007 (3)
2004-052/007 (4)
2004-052/007 (5)
2004-052/007 (6)
2004-052/007 (7)
2004-052/007 (8)
2004-052/007 (9)
2004-052/007 (10)

2004-052/007 (11)
2004-052/007 (12)
2004-052/007 (13)

2004-052/007 (14)
2004-052/007 (15)
2004-052/007 (16)
2004-052/007 (17)
2004-052/007 (18)
2004-052/007 (19)
2004-052/007 (20)
2004-052/007 (21)
2004-052/007 (22)
2004-052/007 (23)
2004-052/007 (24)
2004-052/007 (25)
2004-052/007 (26)
2004-052/007 (27)
2004-052/007 (28)
2004-052/007 (29)
2004-052/007 (30)
2004-052/007 (31)
2004-052/007 (32)
2004-052/007 (33)
2004-052/008 (1)

2004-052/008 (2)

2004-052/008 (3)

2004-052/008 (4)

2004-052/008 (5)

2004-052/008 (6)

Title:

ACO conference

Advertisers : past issues

Advertising, music

Advertising enquiries

Robert Aitken (feature)

Amadeus Press

Ann Summers International

Austrian National Tourist Office, Wally Hauf.
BMG Music Magazine Inc.

Boris Brott Summer Music Festival : Virginia
Vader

Bradyworks
Bridge

Canadian Federation of Music Teachers'
Associations

Canadian Magazine Publishers Association
Canadian Magazine Publishers Association
Canadian Music Centre : Richard Truhlar
Canada Music Week : Penney Joynt
Canada Opera Company

Canada Opera Company

CBC Records : Jane Gonda/Marilyn Gilbert
Cantel Inc.

Capitol Records/EMI of Canada

Capital, EMI/Angel

CFMX-FM Radio

CJRT-FM (Joe Lewis)

Colbert Artists Management Inc.

Colwell Arts Management

CMC Promotional Material

Denmarks Radio TV-Provins music contest
Denon Canada Inc.

Discs & Dats

Esprit Orchestra

Fanfare Records

The Federation of Canadian Music Festivals
Miscellaneous festivals

Miscellaneous festivals

Miscellaneous festivals

Miscellaneous music festivals

Banff Festivals of the Arts

page 1

Date(s): Note:

May 12-15 1994
1987-1988

1996

1992-1994

1997

1994-1996

1993

1996

1993

1993

1996
1997
1990-1994

1991-1994
1991-1994
1993
1993
1991-1993
1993
1991-1998
1991
1987-1998
1990

1of2
20f2

1993-1998
1992

1991-1996
1996

1995-1996
1988-1995
1992-1995
1995

1987

1992-1994
1992-1996
1992-1996
1992-1996
1992-1998
1995-1998

1of3
20of 3
30f3
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2004-052/008 (7)
2004-052/008 (8)

2004-052/008 (9)

2004-052/008 (10)
2004-052/008 (11)
2004-052/008 (12)
2004-052/008 (13)
2004-052/008 (14)
2004-052/008 (15)

2004-052/008 (16)
2004-052/008 (17)
2004-052/008 (18)
2004-052/008 (19)
2004-052/008 (20)
2004-052/008 (21)
2004-052/008 (22)
2004-052/009 (1)
2004-052/009 (2)
2004-052/009 (3)
2004-052/009 (4)
2004-052/009 (5)
2004-052/009 (6)
2004-052/009 (7)
2004-052/009 (8)
2004-052/009 (9)

2004-052/009 (10)
2004-052/009 (11)
2004-052/009 (12)
2004-052/009 (13)
2004-052/009 (14)
2004-052/009 (15)
2004-052/009 (16)

2004-052/009 (17)
2004-052/009 (18)
2004-052/009 (19)
2004-052/009 (20)
2004-052/009 (21)

Title:

Chamber music festivals

The Elora Festival, The Elora Three
Centuries

Festival Intl. De Lanaudiere
Festival of the Sound
Frankfurt Music Fair
Glimmer Glass Opera
Guelph Festival

Huntsville Summer Music Festival Attila Glatz

International Rachmaninoff Festival and
Symposium

Mariposa Festival

Musical America

Ravinia Festival

Saskatchewan Music Festival Association
Schubertiade Festival

Skaneateles Festival

Symphony in the Barn Festival
Tangelwood Festival

Vancouver Chamber Music Festival
Marilyn Gilbert

Great World Artists Management
Grove Dictionary

Hamilton Philharmonic Orchestra
Hart/Murdock Artists Management
International Workshops

Jory, High and Associates Inc. : advertising
files

Joyce Maguire Arts Management
Juno

Kitchner-Waterloo Symphony
Libraries

Line Entertainment Corp.

Living Arts Centre

London Fanshawe Syphonic Chorus &
Gerald Fagan Singers

London Recordings

Macfarland : Baliverne Limited
The Maestro's Club

Associated Manitoba Arts
Manitoba Composers Association

Date(s):

1994-1997
1987-1991

1992
1991-1996
1991

1994-1997
1994
1993

1992
1991
1992-1993
1992
1996-1998
1993-1997
1997
1992-1997
1994
1992
1989-1990
1993-1994
1992
1993-1994

1992-1994

1991
1987-1993
1987
1992
1993-1994
1997-1998
1995-1996

1992
1991
1992-1993
1991
1991

Note:
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2004-052/009 (22)
2004-052/009 (23)
2004-052/009 (24)
2004-052/009 (25)
2004-052/009 (26)
2004-052/009 (27)
2004-052/009 (28)
2004-052/009 (29)
2004-052/009 (30)
2004-052/009 (31)
2004-052/009 (32)
2004-052/009 (33)
2004-052/009 (34)
2004-052/009 (35)
2004-052/010 (1)
2004-052/010 (2)
2004-052/010 (3)
2004-052/010 (4)
2004-052/010 (5)
2004-052/010 (6)
2004-052/010 (7)
2004-052/010 (8)
2004-052/010 (9)
2004-052/010 (10)
2004-052/010 (11)
2004-052/010 (12)
2004-052/010 (13)
2004-052/010 (14)
2004-052/010 (15)

2004-052/010 (16)
2004-052/010 (17)
2004-052/010 (18)
2004-052/010 (19)
2004-052/010 (20)
2004-052/010 (21)
2004-052/010 (22)
2004-052/010 (23)
2004-052/010 (24)
2004-052/010 (25)

Title:

Marilyn Gilbert Artists Management
Marquis Records (Canada) Inc.
Media listings

Mercury Magazine Distributors, Eric Olson

Audrey Michaels
Mississauga Choral Society
Mississauga Music Council

Mississauga Music Education Foundation

Mississauga Symphony
Mississauga Symphony
Missouri S.S. College

Music Magazine : publicity
Music for young children

Music Toronto

National Arts Centre of Canada
Naxous : Klaus Heymann

The New Grove Dictionary of Opera
New York Philharmonic

NHK Enterprises, Inc.

Quarry Productions

Ontario Choral Federation
Ofmta/Cfmta

Opera Hamilton

Oxford University Press
Paquet French Cruises

Philips

Pintall Records

Radio Guide

Readership survey : Classical Music
Magazine

Renee Simmons Artists Management
Royal Conservatory of Music

Sam The Record Man

Shaw Concerts, Inc.

SOCAN

Sony Classical

Soundnotes : Colin Eatock

Statistics Canada (periodical survey)
Steve Jackson & Co. : Steve Jackson
Surveys

Date(s):

1987-1994
1994
1993
1991
1994-1995
1992-1993
1992
1993
1994
1996
1987
1994-1996
1988-1994
1991-1992
1991-1996

1995
1992
1992
1995-1996
1991
1992-1994
1993
1991
1994
1988-1994
1992

1992
1987-1991
1993
1991-1995
1994
1991-1997
1992
1990-1996

1993

Note:



page 4
SERIES FILE LIST - S00272

Warwick Publishing Groups fonds Inventory #475

Call #: File:  Title: Date(s): Note:
2004-052/010 (26) Symphony Nova Scotia 1988-1989
2004-052/010 (27) Tafelmusik : Heather Clark 1987-1995
2004-052/010 (28) Toronto Symphony 1991-1994
2004-052/010 (29) Tritone Music : Michael Freeman 1989
2004-052/010 (30) Toronto Symphony 1992-1993
2004-052/010 (31) Ubiquity Distributors, Inc. 1994
2004-052/010 (32) University : Dalhousie : Halifax NS 1993
2004-052/010 (33) University of Ottawa 1989
2004-052/010 (34) University of Western Ontario 1989
2004-052/010 (35) University of Toronto Press 1993-1994
2004-052/010 (36) Vancouver Symphony Orch. 1987-1991
2004-052/010 (37) Victoria International Festival 1991-1994
2004-052/011 (1) Warner Music Enterprises 1994

2004-052/011 (2) Winnipeg Symphony Orchestra 1991-1994



